
Criterium Nazionale 

Distensione su Panca 
 

 Città di Castello (PG), 23 giugno 2012 

 

 
RISULTATI 



CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 LANZI Jessica 96 0307089 Cinque Anelli 55.62 1.3546 ---  62  10 83.99

2 MECCARIELLO Nicoletta 96 0307089 Cinque Anelli 50.42 1.4640 ---  50  8 73.20

3 FERRARI Lara 96 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 73.52 1.1399 ---  57  6 64.98

4 MARRA Elisa 96 1702023 Body Genesis 57.84 1.3165 ---  48  5 63.20

5 PICCINNO Ilaria 97 1604053 Pes. Salentina 51.87 1.4303 ---  42  4 60.07

6 SCARAVELLI Giulia 96 0307089 Cinque Anelli 80.73 1.0932 ---  47  3 51.38

7 PETTORRUSO Antoniana 95 1702025 My Wellness 71.31 1.1576 ---  37  2 42.83
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 CAVUOTO Maria Sofia 92 1702025 My Wellness 68.73 1.1807 ---  62  10 73.20

2 SALERNO Chantal 94 1701026 Keep Fit 51.30 1.4432 ---  50  8 72.16

3 D'ANGELO Elisa 94 0311038 Cinque Anelli 55.57 1.3555 ---  51  6 69.13
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 CHIOSSONE Arianna 88 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 52.25 1.4218 ---  80  10 113.75

2 LA MONICA Rosaria 78 1906030 Jogging Palermo 48.38 1.5167 ---  70  8 106.17

3 CONTARINO Alessia 79 0902057 Body Line 45.19 1.6134 ---  61  6 98.42

4 SETTECASE Chiara 79 0902064 01 Zero Uno 48.50 1.5134 ---  58  5 87.78

5 VECCHIO Sandra 72 0902050 Ba Ba Gym 45.81 1.5930 ---  55  4 87.62

6 RICCI Mariateresa 81 1501084 Natural 47.81 1.5326 ---  56  3 85.83

7 GAZANEO Caterina 90 1702023 Body Genesis 45.59 1.6002 ---  51  2 81.61

8 DE PAOLA Roberta 87 1604052 Ginn. Moderna 54.38 1.3779 ---  58  1 79.92

9 LA ROSA Angela 88 1905007 Victoria 55.88 1.3499 ---  58  1 78.30

10 TUMMINELLO Delia 84 1906030 Jogging Palermo 44.74 1.6286 ---  48  1 78.18
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 CHIOSSONE Martina 88 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 58.81 1.3012 ---  75  10 97.60

2 TERZILLI Luisa 76 1304009 Gold Gym 60.30 1.2791 ---  75  8 95.94

3 MAGGIOROTTO Annalisa 79 0106105 Cus Torino 58.57 1.3049 ---  70  6 91.35

4 DE RAMUNDO Alessandra 83 1604053 Pes. Salentina 58.37 1.3081 ---  60  5 78.49

5 TURRINI Karin 82 0402014 Pes. Giudicariese 61.72 1.2596 ---  62  4 78.10

6 MASI Alice 79 0902064 01 Zero Uno 58.05 1.3131 ---  59  3 77.48

7 COLOCCINI Sonia 76 1101003 Sport E Salute 60.06 1.2826 ---  52  2 66.70
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 PERRONE Francesca 86 1604052 Ginn. Moderna 71.51 1.1559 ---  74  10 85.54

2 FISCHER Roberta 80 0603014 N. Pes. Triestina 74.47 1.1328 ---  70  8 79.30

3 PORCELLI Isabella 86 0902057 Body Line 76.59 1.1181 ---  64  6 71.56

4 OLDANI Daniela 83 0311080 Sport & Co. 81.89 1.0870 ---  59  5 64.14

5 TUNDO Rossella 74 1604053 Pes. Salentina 105.29 1.0141 ---  63  4 63.89

6 RIGGIO Angela 85 0307089 Cinque Anelli 80.37 1.0952 ---  56  3 61.33

FG PELLEGRINO Elisabetta 75 1604057 Isla Del Sol 113.29 1.0047 ---    --- ---
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 BALIDO Assunta 69 1504062 Virtus Partenopea 49.56 1.4855 1.170  69  10 119.93

2 LUBRANO Stefania 68 0904069 Pes. Lib. Livorno 49.67 1.4827 1.183  62  8 108.75

3 RICCI Ornella 68 0904059 Polizia Livorno 50.52 1.4616 1.183  59  6 102.02

4 GAIDO Katia 69 0106028 Gym Club Pes. 63.59 1.2359 1.170  69  5 99.78

5 TOGNETTI Giorgia 70 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 51.37 1.4416 1.158  59  4 98.50

6 CAPATI Anna 67 1205160 Iron Body 68.75 1.1805 1.195  56  3 79.00

FG CONTINO Daniela 68 0704047 G & G 50.21 1.4692 1.183    --- ---

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

C
la

ss
ifi

ca

A
N

N
O CODICE

FEDERALE

PESO 

PERS. 

kg

RISULT.  

kg

Note:

il Segretario di Gara

COEFF.

MASTER

T
O

T
. 

P
U

N
T

I

P
T

 S
O

C
.

M45

CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012

P A N C A FEMMINILE   
INDIVIDUALE

COEFF.

SINCLAIR



CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 FRANCESCHETTI Rita 63 0503053 Athletic Club 47.27 1.5482 1.234  68  10 129.92

2 ALBRITO Cristina 62 0704045 Herakles Club 46.80 1.5622 1.243  65  8 126.22

3 DE MARZIO Teresa 59 1605007 Fit. Exellence 54.73 1.3712 1.293  61  6 108.15

4 VELLA Rosangela 66 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 58.73 1.3025 1.271  65  5 107.61

5 PERRONE Susana 64 0106028 Gym Club Pes. 75.66 1.1244 1.226  78  4 107.53

6 LOI Teresa 62 2002006 Body Project Lula 63.71 1.2344 1.243  70  3 107.41
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 PLANGGER Helga 47 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 58.94 1.2992 1.636  38  10 80.77

2 CAMPANELLI Rosa 48 1601089 Full Time 51.59 1.4366 1.608  34  8 78.54

3 CAVAGNA Marinella 48 0103039 Pes. Ramella 47.94 1.5289 1.608  30  6 73.76

4 MAZZARIOL Lucia 56 0504019 Pol.Santa Bona 63.62 1.2355 1.384  41  5 70.11

5 MARCHESIN Sira 54 0504019 Pol.Santa Bona 62.84 1.2451 1.449  35  4 63.15
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 ROSA Antonia 44 1505084 Fitness Salerno 55.88 1.3499 1.782  29  10 69.76
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 BALICE Gaetano 95 1604052 Ginn. Moderna 66.75 1.3671 ---  130  10 177.73

2 SIMONETTI Germano 95 1502061 Royal Gym 72.31 1.3003 ---  130  8 169.05

3 PAGLIARO Carlo 96 1502061 Royal Gym 76.78 1.2560 ---  118  6 148.22

4 BORRIELLO Giuseppe 95 0311080 Sport & Co. 67.00 1.3638 ---  106  5 144.56

5 GAGLIANO Roberto 95 1906096 Fit. Club Carini 69.44 1.3330 ---  107  4 142.63

6 BLUNDO Liberato 95 1502061 Royal Gym 69.55 1.3317 ---  105  3 139.83

7 CRISTINO Samuel 95 1502061 Royal Gym 72.18 1.3017 ---  105  2 136.69
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 PORTERA Giuseppe 92 1906030 Jogging Palermo 122.08 1.0436 ---  190  10 198.30

2 IANNOTTI Marco Umberto 93 1204031 Borgo Prati 1899 102.24 1.1010 ---  175  8 192.69

3 MARONGIU Manuel 94 2004015 Sardegna P.L. 70.14 1.3247 ---  145  6 192.09

4 MOLINO Fabio 92 1504100 New Popeye 57.95 1.5095 ---  125  5 188.70

5 PREMAZZI Patrick 92 0311002 Virtus Gallarate 69.70 1.3299 ---  141  4 187.52

6 TURRICIANO Agostino 94 1909066 Lib. Custonaci 74.71 1.2756 ---  130  3 165.84

7 COPPOLA Vincenzo 93 1504103 Ever Green 80.62 1.2233 ---  135  2 165.15

8 MANNELLA Daniele 94 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 66.39 1.3719 ---  118  1 161.89

9 SIDAMONIZE Tato 92 0910016 Mens Sana 1871 102.90 1.0985 ---  140  1 153.79
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 ORLANDO Luigi 78 1604052 Ginn. Moderna 63.55 1.4128 ---  150  10 211.93

2 AQUILANTI Mattia 85 0311056 Castellanza Pesi 61.67 1.4427 ---  133  8 191.88

3 PAESANI Matteo 87 1304009 Gold Gym 66.23 1.3741 ---  135  6 185.51

4 IMBALZANO Paolo 78 1101003 Sport E Salute 57.89 1.5107 ---  122  5 184.31

5 AQUILANTI Ermes 90 0311056 Castellanza Pesi 68.10 1.3495 ---  136  4 183.54

6 MONTENIGRO Ugo 90 1502061 Royal Gym 64.97 1.3918 ---  130  3 180.94
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 BOTTA Alberto 76 1504103 Ever Green 69.09 1.3372 ---  184  10 246.06

2 BARAUSSE Enrico 83 0507060 My Gym 75.94 1.2638 ---  168  8 212.33

3 BIANCO Giuseppe 74 1604026 Body Line Center 78.98 1.2367 ---  163  6 201.60

4 DE LUCA Fabio 78 0602016 Ol. Power Club 81.50 1.2164 ---  163  5 198.28

5 CHIRIATTI Gabriele 87 1604048 Body'S Training 76.51 1.2585 ---  147  4 185.01
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 DI NELLA Massimo 74 0801030 Sport Garage 85.28 1.1891 ---  190  10 225.93

2 VISCUSO Pietro 87 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 89.77 1.1608 ---  187  8 217.08

3 VACCARO Valerio 77 1204221 Sogno 101.33 1.1046 ---  190  6 209.89

4 MALACREA Ferruccio 82 0604007 Miossport 111.21 1.0706 ---  190  5 203.42

5 FARINA Christian 85 0311056 Castellanza Pesi 109.36 1.0762 ---  187  4 201.25

6 ALFANO Teodoro 72 1101001 S.E.F. Stamura 92.36 1.1463 ---  175  3 200.62

7 MONTI Marco 79 0801002 Atletico Bologna 119.66 1.0488 ---  190  2 199.29

8 VECCHIATO Manuel 81 0505005 Spes Mestre 88.25 1.1699 ---  170  1 198.89

9 ZANIN Luca 75 0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 86.20 1.1829 ---  165  1 195.19
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 CACCIAPUOTI Francesco 69 1504100 New Popeye 85.28 1.1891 1.170  185  10 257.38

2 SAMMARTINO Giuseppe 67 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 87.23 1.1763 1.195  180  8 253.03

3 D'ERRIGO Gennaro 70 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 76.62 1.2575 1.158  156  6 227.17

4 POMA Valentino 68 1909066 Lib. Custonaci 93.60 1.1398 1.183  165  5 222.50

5 LONGARI Mirco 67 0801030 Sport Garage 81.68 1.2150 1.195  150  4 217.80

6 IACCARINO Raffaele 71 0311056 Castellanza Pesi 93.66 1.1395 1.147  160  3 209.14

7 VENEZIANI Fabrizio 71 0904062 Salus Company 84.48 1.1946 1.147  152  2 208.27

8 VALLARI Massimo 67 0904069 Pes. Lib. Livorno 64.32 1.4012 1.195  123  1 205.97
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 PAPINI Massimo 57 0907057 Millennium 122.24 1.0433 1.350  220  10 309.87

2 SAMMARTINO Francesco 60 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 81.16 1.2190 1.271  172  8 266.51

3 SALVAGGIO Pietro Danie 63 1906096 Fit. Club Carini 83.89 1.1987 1.234  170  6 251.48

4 GIANNINI Enrico 59 0505005 Spes Mestre 77.08 1.2533 1.293  155  5 251.19

5 MESCHINI Nazareno 62 1205160 Iron Body 77.42 1.2503 1.243  153  4 237.78

6 ZANNI Giorgio 64 0602016 Ol. Power Club 91.32 1.1520 1.226  165  3 233.05

FG ZAMPIERI Luca 62 0505005 Spes Mestre 84.40 1.1951 1.243    --- ---
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 ORLANDO Cosimo 56 1604052 Ginn. Moderna 91.04 1.1536 1.384  186  10 296.97

2 PIRRONE Giuseppe 52 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 77.42 1.2503 1.509  133  8 250.93

3 RICCI Carlo Aniello 47 1501084 Natural 68.39 1.3459 1.636  103  6 226.80

4 AIELLO Giuseppe 48 1906096 Fit. Club Carini 75.13 1.2715 1.608  110  5 224.92

5 ROLLA Maurizio 54 0907057 Millennium 95.43 1.1307 1.449  137  4 224.47

6 PRADA Giuseppe 56 0312002 Fitland 80.18 1.2268 1.384  125  3 212.25
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CLASSIFICA

Gara: Luogo: Data:

CLASSE / CATEGORIA kg

1 CACCIAPUOTI Giuseppe 32 1504100 New Popeye 81.47 1.2166 2.669  100  10 324.73

2 VERNATI Ascanio 41 1205160 Iron Body 72.99 1.2931 2.002  105  8 271.83

3 BRUNO Antonio 39 1701002 Future Gym 73.88 1.2839 2.087  95  6 254.57

4 MILAZZO Santo 45 1906086 Trinacria Lotta 80.25 1.2263 1.719  120  5 252.96

FG DI GIUSEPPE Ferruccio 45 1906030 Jogging Palermo 68.34 1.3465 1.719    --- ---
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CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012
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0704036 Palextra Fit. Club 6  10 10  4    30 4 1

0307089 Cinque Anelli 21    3     24 4 2

1906086 Trinacria Lotta       5 10  15 2 3

1604053 Pes. Salentina 4   5 4     13 3 4

1702025 My Wellness 2 10        12 2 5

0902057 Body Line   6  6     12 2 6

1604052 Ginn. Moderna   1  10     11 2 7

1504062 Virtus Partenopea      10    10 1 8

0503053 Athletic Club       10   10 1 9

1505084 Fitness Salerno         10   10

1906030 Jogging Palermo   9       9 2 11

0106028 Gym Club Pes.      5 4   9 2 12

0504019 Pol.Santa Bona        9  9 2 13

1701026 Keep Fit  8        8 1 14

1304009 Gold Gym    8      8 1 15

0603014 N. Pes. Triestina     8     8 1 16

0904069 Pes. Lib. Livorno      8    8 1 17

0704045 Herakles Club       8   8 1 18

1601089 Full Time        8  8 1 19

0902064 01 Zero Uno   5 3      8 2 20

1702023 Body Genesis 5  2       7 2 21

0311038 Cinque Anelli  6        6 1 22

0106105 Cus Torino    6      6 1 23

0904059 Polizia Livorno      6    6 1 24

1605007 Fit. Exellence       6   6 1 25

0103039 Pes. Ramella        6  6 1 26

0311080 Sport & Co.     5     5 1 27

0902050 Ba Ba Gym   4       4 1 28

0402014 Pes. Giudicariese    4      4 1 29

1501084 Natural   3       3 1 30

1205160 Iron Body      3    3 1 31

2002006 Body Project Lula       3   3 1 32

1101003 Sport E Salute    2      2 1 33

Totali 36 7 3 10 7 7 7 6 5 1 52

Gara: Luogo: Data:CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012
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1905007 Victoria   1       1 1 34

1604057 Isla Del Sol     0     0 1 35

0704047 G & G      0    0 1 36

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totali 36 7 3 10 7 7 7 6 5 1 52

Gara: Luogo: Data:CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012
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1906086 Trinacria Lotta     8 14 8 8 5 38 5 1

1604052 Ginn. Moderna 10  10     10  30 3 2

1504100 New Popeye  5    10   10 15 2 3

1502061 Royal Gym 19  3       22 5 4

0311056 Castellanza Pesi   12  4 3    19 4 5

1906096 Fit. Club Carini 4      6 5  15 3 6

0801030 Sport Garage     10 4    14 2 7

0907057 Millennium       10 4  14 2 8

1504103 Ever Green  2  10      12 2 9

1205160 Iron Body       4  8 4 1 10

1906030 Jogging Palermo  10       0 10 1 11

1204031 Borgo Prati 1899  8        8 1 12

0507060 My Gym    8      8 1 13

1909066 Lib. Custonaci  3    5    8 2 14

0602016 Ol. Power Club    5   3   8 2 15

2004015 Sardegna P.L.  6        6 1 16

1304009 Gold Gym   6       6 1 17

1604026 Body Line Center    6      6 1 18

1204221 Sogno     6     6 1 19

1501084 Natural        6  6 1 20

1701002 Future Gym         6   21

0505005 Spes Mestre     1  5   6 3 22

0311080 Sport & Co. 5         5 1 23

1101003 Sport E Salute   5       5 1 24

0604007 Miossport     5     5 1 25

0311002 Virtus Gallarate  4        4 1 26

1604048 Body'S Training    4      4 1 27

1101001 S.E.F. Stamura     3     3 1 28

0312002 Fitland        3  3 1 29

0801002 Atletico Bologna     2     2 1 30

0904062 Salus Company      2    2 1 31

0704036 Palextra Fit. Club  1   1     2 2 32

0910016 Mens Sana 1871  1        1 1 33

Totali 34 7 9 6 5 9 8 7 6 5 57

Gara: Luogo: Data:CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012
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0904069 Pes. Lib. Livorno      1    1 1 34

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totali 34 7 9 6 5 9 8 7 6 5 57

Gara: Luogo: Data:CRIT. NAZ. PANCA e BIATHLON Citta' di Castello 23/06/2012
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